INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL
STREET LIGHT
Rev A January 2019
MODELS:
STL2-50W-xxK, STL2-100W-xxK, STL2-150W-xxK, STL2-200W-xxK for 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
STL2-90W-xxK-480V, STL2-150W-xxK-480V, STL2-200W-xxK-480V for 277-480V AC 50/60Hz
Model description: xx=CCT (30=3000K, 40=4000K, 50=5000K, 6=5700K)
SAFETY INSTRUCTION
 Read instructions carefully before attempting to install fixture.

Wiring Diagrams
Model number parameter list:
After installation, please
 check whether the lighting fixture is firmly fixed.
 check whether wires are connected correctly.
At last, turn on the power, and check if the lighting fixture works well. If not, please turn off the power and
contact with local dealer.
MODEL VOLTAGE Power
Factor WATT
CURRENT
Max.
Maximum Weight
STL2-50W-xxK 100-277V AC
>0.9
50W 0.65A 9.5lbs
STL2-100W-xxK 100-277V AC 100W 1.5A 9.9lbs
STL2-90W-xxK-480V 277-480V AC 90W 0.5A 9.9lbs
STL2-150W-xxK 100-277V AC 150W 1.65A 13.7lbs
STL2-150W-xxK-480V 277-480V AC 150W 0.64A 13.7lbs
STL2-200W-xxK 100-277V AC 200W 2.25A 14.7lbs
STL2-200W-xxK-480V 277-480V AC 200W 1.0A 14.7lbs
LED DRIVER
 (Brown)
(Blue)N